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David Croston

171 Front St

Binghamton, NY 13905
607-778-3004
david.croston@labor.ny.gov
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Christopher Kokoszka

284 Main Street, Floor Mezzanine
Buffalo, NY 14202

716-851-2655
christopher.kokoszka@labor.ny.gov

scott.gallop@labor.ny.gov

Plattsburgh, NY 12901

melissa.baretsky@labor.ny.gov

P469 (9/23)

303 West Old Country Road

joann.mccants@labor.ny.gov

james.bepko@labor.ny.gov

oS abul) w e siilei
3 T Sig) O Joass

Jo Ann McCants Kathleen McCoy
155 Washington Avenue, Third Floor
Albany, NY 12210

518-457-2483

kathleen.mccoy@labor.ny.gov

Hicksville, NY 11801
516-934-8521
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James Bepko
207 Genesee St
Utica, NY 13501
315-793-2271
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Roy Jewell

450 South Salina Street, Room 302
Syracuse, NY 13202

315-479-3362
roy.jewell@labor.ny.gov

Jason Kirchhoff

276 Waring Road

Rochester, NY 14609
585-258-8843
jason.kirchhoff@labor.ny.gov

I S)bga

Scott Gallop

9 Bond Street
Brooklyn, NY 11201
718-613-3657
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Melissa Baretsky Sheila Davis
194 US Oval 3 Washington Center, 4th Floor

Newburgh, NY 12550
845-568-5322
sheila.davis@labor.ny.gov

518-561-0430
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